Model Name : TP-7320R

Ay BT -
Head Cover

'S ™
* @) uvry—rs1EmImes,
74 I=DYA ZBICUTORY
HEBTT.,
$20%, 232K - 24-32 3K

* @ Each ring sheet is about 1
meter in length. The number of
rings required for each size of
timpani is as follows.

+207, 23" x2 +247-32":x3




: TP-7320R

Model Name

T T T T Y

m e e = = = = = = e = = e = = e o = = e = = = = = mm = = = mm e = m e = = = mm = = e mm = = m = = e e m e e m = = mm = = . mm mm = = = = = = =

-
-
-
# -
-
-~
83
Q8
aa
FF
[ =
R
o
0
3 o
B <
T
2 -
)
ANg () 4
Ilm i 9 _‘\.;‘

||||||||||||||||||||

for TP8300




Model Name : TP-7320R

A WA VT —— MRBERY A ZITHw b
LTHBEILIEEL,

* (5-2) Cutthe pointer sheet to the required size.

(5-3A)(5-3B)(5-3C)(5-3D)

) 6:3E)(63F)E-36)(5:3H)

B T e i



Model Name : TP-7320R

T42)I\Z— R _EFILRI J—MEHZEL

18—YNO £ TP4323R | TP4326R | TP4329R | TP4332R | TP6320R | TP6323R | TP6326R | TP6329R | TP6332R

ZT 805100 | /—KFA 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
ZT 805200 | /—KFB 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
ZT 805300 /—FkFC 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
ZT 805400 | /—KFD 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
ZT 805500 | /—WFE 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
ZT 805600 J—FFF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ZT 805700 | /—hFG 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
ZT 805900 | J/—hF# 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4
183—YNO &% | TP7320R | TP7323R | TP7326R | TP7329R | TP7332R | TP8320R | TP8323R | TP8324R | TP8326R | TP8327R | TP8329R | TP8332R
ZT 805100 | /—KFA 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
ZT 805200 /—kFB 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
ZT 805300 | /—KFC 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
ZT 805400 | /—KFD 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
ZT 805500 /—FFE 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
ZT 805600 | /—WFF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
ZT 805700 | /—hFG 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
ZT 805900 | /—kF# 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4




Model Name : TP-7320R

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery Accgf;g{der
1 ZF110700 HOOP ASSY K6-20 1PC
10 ZY235400 WIRE CRUMP K L25mm SP 1PC
12 ZF184300 BOLT 8 M8X25 MFZN2B3 1PC
14 WE950300 SCREW MACHINE +FLAT 6.0X25 MFZN2W3 1PC
15 WE950400 SCREW MACHINE +FLAT 6.0X30 MFZN2W3 1PC
16 ZF186200 DOMED CAP NUT 6 1PC
17 WF556300 SPRING WASHER 4.0 MFZN2B3 KP125 1PC
18 ZF185100 BOLT 6.0X35 MFZN2B3 ST
19 WF723600 PLAIN WASHER SMALL 6X11.5X0.8 MFZN2W3 1PC
2 ZF109300 SUSPENSION RING K6-20 1PC
20 ZP345800 FELT SHEET 35X14X4 1PC
21 1852800 RING SHEET R 12X970X0.48 1PC
23 ZT798800 KEY CRIP KR 1PC
24 WH917400 WRENCH 5MM TP-43/63/73 1PC
25 1005100 TUNING KEY 1 PC Discontinu
26 75825700 BOLT 6.0X10 MFZN2B3 1PC
27 16695210 HEAD COVER TP6020 1PC
28 22971700 Cohesion tape ST ORDER STOP
3 ZF111800 FRAVME ASSY K6 10 PC Discontinu
3-1 ZF113400 TNJ ASSY 1PC
3-2 ZF113500 TSJ ASSY 1PC
3-3 ZF121300 TNJAXIS K 1PC
3-4 ZF121600 TSIAXIS K 1PC
3-5 ZF121700 TUNING ROD K6 1PC
3-6 ZF126500 FRAME K 1PC
3-7 ZH232100 SPACER T5 1PC
3-8 ZH232300 SPACER T2 1PC
4 ZT798400 BASE ASSY K6L R PC.
4-1 WF245101 E RING 4.0 MFZN2W3 PC
4-10 ZK806900 CENTER LINK ASSY K 1PC
4-11 ZF112400 CT LINK ASSY 1PC
4-12 ZF112500 PEDAL LINK ASSY K6 1PC
4-13 ZT791000 PEDAL CASTER R ASSY 1PC
4-14 ZF115000 BANPON TM166-03 1PC
4-15 ZT806500 CASTER 916EA-UZ100 L120 1PC
4-16 ZT798900 BOLT CAP 1PC
4-17 ZW762000 PEDAL ROD R PC.
4-18 ZF123600 PEDAL AXIS K 1PC
4-19 ZF123700 SPRING CASE K6 1PC
4-2 WF557400 NUT HEX M8 #1 1PC




Model Name : TP-7320R

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery Accgf;g{der
4-21 ZX376000 SPRING 52-30150 1PC
4-22 ZF124200 COLLAR K 1PC
4-23 ZF124300 SPRING BOLT 1PC
4-24 ZF126600 BASE K6 1 PC
4-25 ZF126800 PEDAL K 1PC
4-26 ZF184600 BOLT 6.0X15 MFZN2W3 1 PC
4-27 ZF184800 BOLT 5.0X12 MFZN2B3 1 PC
4-28 ZF184900 BOLT 4.0X12 MFZN2B3 1 PC
4-29 ZF187000 E RING 6.0 SUS 1 PC
4-3 WF628200 WASHER SPRING #2 8.0 MFZN2W3 1 PC
4-31 ZH157500 BUSH HPF-1010 1PC
4-33 23547100 SPRING SHAFT K 1PC
4-34 ZF124400 PAC KNOB 1PC
4-35 ZF124500 PAC LOCK 1PC
4-36 ZF124600 PAC NUT 1PC
4-37 ZF109200 CASTER LOCK 1 PC
4-38 27854800 END SPRING SR 1PC
4-39 ZF115100 PAC SPRING SAMINI NO.11-2821 15T
4-4 WG634300 FLAT WASHER M5.0X10X1 MFZN2B3 KP125 1 PC
4-40 ZF108900 PAC BRAKE 1 PC
4-5 ZF108800 SPACER 8,14,12 1 PC
4-6 ZF109200 CASTER LOCK 1 PC
4-7 23297000 SPIDER ASSY K6L 1PC
4-9 ZF122100 SPIDER K6 1PC
5 ZF112900 TI ASSY K20 1 PC Discontinu
5-1 WF557500 HEXAGONAL NUT M4 #1 DGC1B 1PC
5-10 ZF126900 Tl CASE L 1PC
5-11 ZF127000 Tl CASE R 1 PC
5-12 ZF185000 BOLT 4.0X28 MFZN2B3 1PC
5-13 ZF186600 SCREW MACHINE WPAN 3.0X6 MFZN2B3 1 PC
5-14 ZF109100 POM WASHER 6.2,12,T1 1 PC
5-2 ZF108600 POINTER SHEET W4XL18XT1 1PC
5-3 A Z7805100 NOTE R A 1 PC
5-3 B Z7805200 NOTE R B 1 PC
5-3 C ZT805300 NOTE R C 1PC
5-3D ZT805400 NOTE R D 1PC
5-3 E ZT805500 NOTE R E 1PC
5-3 F ZT805600 NOTE R F 1PC
5-3 6 ZT805700 NOTE R G 1PC
5-3 H ZT805800 NOTE R H 1 PC




Model Name : TP-7320R

Accept order

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery PR
5-4 ZT805900 NOTE R # 1PC
5-5 ZF110200 POINTER AXIS 1PC
5-6 ZF115700 WIRE ASSY K23 YAMATO 1PC g(ifco”ti"”
5-7 ZF125700 POINTER 1PC
5-8 ZF125800 POINTER SPRING 1PC
5-9 ZP405400 END SPRING PK ST
6 ZF127600 Tl MOUNT BASE K 1PC
7 ZF126000 TUNING BOLT L75 1PC
8 ZF126200 TENSION ROD K6 1 PC
9 ZF110300 BALL SPACER K 1 PC




